12 edizione

112 edizione

1112 edizione

IV2 edizione

V2 edizione

V|2 edizione

V112 edizione

VIl12 edizione

IX2 edizione

X2 edizione

X2 edizione

XlI2 edizione

XllI2 edizione

XIV2 edizione

Rassegna di Cori Alpini e Popolari

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

Albo d’oro:

FIOR di MONTE
VAL S. MARTINO

LA SOLDANELLA
RECASTELLO

SETTE LAGHI
ALPINO LECCHESE

IDICA
CASTOLDI

LA FAITA
MARIANESE

SAAS MAOR
EL SCARPON DEL PIAVE

MONTE BALDO
| CRODAIOLI
CITTA DI ALA
BRIGATA TRE LAGHI

MONTE CAURIOL
VALCANZOI

ASIAGO
CITTA’ di GRADISCA

LA PINETA
CORO BRIGATA OROBICA

I.S.C.A.
MONTE PASUBIO

LE LUCCIOLE
VOCI DAL MONDO

AMICI DELL'OBANTE
NIVES

MONTE ORSARO
SASSO ROSSO

Zogno (BG)
Cisano (BG)

Villa Carcina (BS)
Gazzaniga (BG)

Varese
Lecco

Clusone (BG)
Caravaggio (BG)

Gavardo (BS)
Mariano Comense (CO)

Fiera di Primero (TN)
Spresiano (TV)

Verona
Arzignano (VI)
Ala (TN)
Mantova

Genova
Castelfranco (TV)

Asiago (VI)
Gradisca (GO)

Costa Volpino (BG)

Iseo (BS)
Schio (VI)

S. Dona’ di Piave (VE)
Milano

Valdagno (VI)
Premana (CO)

Parma
Val di Sole (TN)



XV2 edizione

XVI2 edizione

XVI12 edizione

XVIl12 edizione

XIX2 edizione

XX2 edizione

XXI2 edizione

XXII2 edizione

XXIlI2 edizione

XXIV2 edizione

XXV2 edizione

XXVI2 edizione

XXVI12 edizione

XXVIl12 edizione

XXIX2 edizione

XXX2 edizione

XXXI2 edizione

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

MONTASIO
| CANTORI DEL CALDONE

NIVALIS
S. DANIELE

MONGIOJE
ANDOLLA

BILACUS
CINQUE TERRE

VETTA
SERENISSIMA

ECO DEL FIUME
CITTA’ di SOAVE

VARADE
LA DINARDA

ASPIS
VOCI DELLA ROCCA

Il BIVACCO

PICCOLO CORO di FIORANO

PENNE NERE
DOSS S. AGATA CAMPEL

PLEIADI
CRODA ROSSA

GRIGNA A.N.A
MONTE ALBEN

PREALPI
LA BAITA

FIOR di MONTAGNA
MONTE CUSNA

BURCINA
BREGAGLIA

LE DOLCI ARMONIE

C.A.l. BOVISO MASCIAGO

MONTE PASUBIO
MONTI VERDI

Trieste
Cerlongo (MN)

Chiavenna (SO)
Sovizzo (VI)

Imperia
Villadossola (NO)

Bellagio (CO)
Genova

Ponte di Valtellina (SO)
Vigonza (PD)

Bottrighe (RO)
Soave (VR)

Varallo Sesia (VC)
Albizzate (VA)

Milano
Breno (BS)

Vimercate (M)
Fiorano (BG)

Aosta
Povo (TN)

Bolzano
Mirano (VE)

Lecco
Lodi

Villa Pedergnano (BS)
Scandiano (RE)

Monza
Reggio Emilia

Biella
Cantone Grigioni (CH)

Parma

Bovisio (M)

Schio (VI)
Tirano (SO)



XXXII2 edizione

XXXIII2 edizione

XXXIV2 edizione

XXXV2 edizione

XXXVI2 edizione

XXXVI12 edizione

XXXVI12 edizione

XXXIX2 edizione

XL2 edizione

XLI2 edizione

XLII2 edizione

XLIlI2 edizione

XLIV2 edizione

XLV2 edizione

XLVII12 edizione

XLVI12 edizione

XLIX2 edizione

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2021

2022

2023

VOCI dell’ALPE

A.N.A. MONTECAVALLO

ROSALPINA C.ALl
MONTEVENDA

CA.L
G. PAULLI

STELUTIS

C.A.L AN.A.

MONTE CERVINO

LA REIS

PREALPI
F. PROMPICAI

VERRES
BURCINA

VOCI DEI COLLI
MONTE ALBEN

LA ROTONDA
LA SISILLA

MONTE PASUBIO
GRAND COMBIN

ALPINO SERSTESE
VALCHIESE

LE VOCI del TEMPO
S’ARRODIA

LA BAITA
VALFASSA

FIOR DI MONTE
ANGELO

PREALPI
A.N.A. SOVERE

VOCI DALLA ROCCA
MONTE PI1ZZOCOLO

Parma
Pordenone

Bolzano
Padova

Bologna
Cremona

Bologna

Cinisello Balsamo (M)

Chatillon (AOI)

S. Damiano Macra (CN)

Villa Pedergnano (BS)
Pinerolo (TO)

Verres (AO)
Biella

Colognola ai Colli (VR)
Lodi

Aglié (TO)
Montecchio M. (VI)

Schio (VI)
Grand Combin (AQ)

Sesto Calendre (VA)
Storo (TN)

Villa di Serio (BG)
Sinnai (CA)

Scandiano (RE)
Pozzo di Fassa (TN)

Zogno (BG)
Villongo (BG)

Erbusco (BS)
Sovere (Bg)

Breno (BS)
Toscolano M.no (BS)






